MIL-DTL-38999 Series III
J圈恤；
＿漏·
, .. ·- - : . .  - -
/
.,,,-: -、．、、·
l,jl
''、 ＼

三卢士｀------- -皿
MIL-DTL-38999 series Ill, IV back shell
How to Order
M85049/ 38 -15 N 09 A
Basic series
Type
14 = Back nut
16 = 90° elbow cable clamp
18 = Straight cable clamp with shielding
20 = Shielding back shell
38 = Straight cable clamp
39 = 90° elbow cable clamp with shielding
69 = Heat shrinkable sleeve
01 = Earthing and impaction
06 = Spring thread-guard
91 = Straight cable clamp (composite material)
92 = 90° elbow cable clamp (composite material)
Shell size
09, 11, 13, 15, 17, 19,21,23,25
Finish
W = Olive green cadmium plating
N = Electroless nickel plating
S = Stainless steel passivated
A = Black anodized
J = Olive green cadmium plating (composite material)
M = Electroless nickel plating (composite material)
Outlet diameter
Omit = Standard size
01 = 1.57 ~ 3.18 mm, 02 = 3.18 ~ 6.35 mm
03 = 6.35 ~ 9.53 mm, 04 = 9.53 ~ 12.70 mm
05 = 12.70 ~ 15.88 mm, 06 = 15.88 ~ 19.05 mm
07 = 19.05 ~ 22.23 mm, 08 = 22.23 ~ 25.40 mm
09 = 25.40 ~ 28.58 mm, 10 = 28.58 ~ 31.75 mm
Length
Omit= Standard length (64.4 mm)
A= 89 8 mm
B = 115 2 mm
C = 140.6 mm
I
MIL-DTL-38999 Series
Size for Back Shell
Back nut (M85049/14)
15
Shell No. A Thread B C D
09 15.2 M12*1 6.7 18.0
11 18.2 M15*1 9.9 21.0
13 21.2 M18*1 12.8 24.0
15 25.1 M22*1 16.0 28.0
17 28.1 M25*1 19.2 31.0
19 31 1 M28*1 21 4 34.0
21 34.0 M31*1 24.6 37.0
23 37 0 M34*1 27.7 40.0
25 40.0 M37*1 30.9 43.0
Shielding back shell (M85049/20)
v
e
Shell A Thread B c D
0
1
1-
1
1
1
2
 32MAX 2
2
18.